Финал «Белая ладья»
	Школы
	Команды
	I
	II
	II
	IV
	
	Общее кол-во баллов
	Место

	Тинская СОШ №3
	1. Демченко Артём
	-
	0,5
	1
	1
	2,5
	7,5 баллов
	I место

	
	2. Батуро Денис
	-
	0
	1
	1
	2
	
	

	
	3. Антонович Алина
	-
	1
	1
	1
	3
	
	

	Нижнеингашская СОШ №2
	1. Тучин Дмитрий
	0,5
	-
	1
	1
	2,5
	5,5 баллов
	II место

	
	2. Соболевский Вадим
	1
	-
	1
	1
	3
	
	

	
	3. Тепляшина Юлия
	0
	-
	0
	0
	0
	
	

	Решотинская СОШ №10
	1. Мельников Валера
	0
	0
	-
	0
	0
	2 балла
	IV место

	
	2. Михайлов Антон
	0
	0
	-
	0
	0
	
	

	
	3. Зуева Василина
	0
	1
	-
	1
	2
	
	

	Нижнеингашская СОШ №2
	1. Латушкин Алексей
	0
	0
	1
	-
	1
	3 балла
	III место

	
	2. Феоктистов Данил
	0
	0
	1
	-
	1
	
	

	
	3. Батура Анастасия
	0
	1
	0
	-
	1
	
	


